ST.JOSEPH’S CHURCH ~ Scotia, NY

Pastoral Staff

Rev. Peter D. Russo, Pastor
Deacon John P. Crane
Deacon Stephen Lape

Roberta Quinn, Director of Faith Formation
Grace Fay, Director of Youth Ministries

Alanna Wilson, Organist

Lisa Hall, Parish Secretary

Debbie Griffith, Financial Secretary
Scott Sutherland, Maintenance

E. Thomas Neals & Carol Reynolds, Trustees

Eucharistic Liturgies: Sat. 4 pm, Sun. 9:00 am ~ Weekdays: Check Bulletin
Eucharistic Prayer Service: Check Bulletin
Reconciliation: Sat. 3-3:30 pm or by appointment

Sacrament of the Sick: Please contact Parish Office (518-346-2316)

Faith Formation and Youth Ministries (518-374-3382)

Ministry/Committee
Altar Servers

Bakers

Baptismal Preparation
Bereavement
Buildings & Grounds
Bulletin Sponsors
Eucharistic Ministers
Euch. Ministers/Lectors Schedule
Evangelization
Finance Committee
Greeting Ministry
Lector Training
Marriage Preparation
Ministry to Homebound
Music Ministry
Parish Registration
Pastoral Council
Prayer Line

Prison Ministry
RCIA

Social Concerns
Ushers
\Vocations

Contact Person
Parish Office

Kathy DeMarco
Parish Office

Parish Office

Chet Watson

Deb Griffith

Joe Masi

Lori DeSieno
Deacon Stephen Lape
Fred Pepper

Parish Office

Steve Janack

Joe & Sue Masi
Deacon John Crane
Alanna Wilson
Parish Office

Eric Yager

Shirley Crane

Pat Johnson

Dan Stec &

Deacon Stephen Lape
Kathy Brooks
Parish Office

Mary Ann Schaeffer

Phone

518-346-2316
518-372-5072
518-346-2316
518-346-2316
518-372-8022
518-346-2316
518-374-3845
518-372-3509
518-801-6540
518-372-1417
518-346-2316
518-377-2437
518-374-3845
518-393-4351
518-956-2144
518-346-2316
518-637-6471
518-393-4351
518-377-1425
518-399-9649
518-429-6190
518-280-1478
518-346-2316
518-370-2822

Parish Offices & Parish Center
45 MacArthur Drive Scotia, NY 12302
Phone: 518-346-2316 (Mon.-Thurs. 9-3/ Fri. CLOSED)
FAX: 518-374-3383
Email: stjosephschurch@albany.twcbc.com

St. Joseph’s Rectory
231 Second Street
Scotia, NY 12302
Phone: 518-346-4960

Check us out on the Web: http://www.stjosephschurchscotia.net/
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